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FileName: C:\Program Files (x86)\DeedRunner 3 SL\UNTITLED.TXT

Grantor: GUISINGER

Grantee:

Date: 03/05/24

Deed Book: 15-UV

Page Number:

County: FAIRFIELD

State:

Description

LINE NUM BEARING DISTANCE(FT) RADIUS(FT)
1 S 87°24'56" E 20.000 0.000
2 S 02°50'58" W 99.600 0.000
3 N 87°24'56" W 20.000 0.000
4 N 02°50'58" E 99.600 0.000

Closure: 0 Feet(0.000Meters)

Delta North: 0.000 Feet(0.000Meters)

Delta East: 0.000 Feet(0.000Meters)

Error Bearing: N 2°50'58" E

Chord Area: 0.0457 Acres (1991.98 Square Feet) (0.0185 Hectares)
Perimeter: 239.20 Feet (72.908Meters)

Total Area: 0.0457 Acres (1991.98 Square Feet) (0.0185 Hectares)

ARC LENGTH(FT)
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



